Message

From: Waldron, Chelsey Devon [N |

Sent: 8/22/2014 6:38:44 PM

To: I I |

cc: Ramdeen, Vijai |G | 5+kreli. Julizna | | V/=/dron, Chelsey Devon
|

Subject: RE: Paperwork needed from Ghislaine

Hi .

Yes, tomorrow morning is fine.

Thank you!
Chelsey

From: I (railto: I
Sent: Monday, September 22, 2014 2:08 PM

To: Waldron, Chelsey Devon
Subject: Re: Paperwork needed from Ghislaine

Thank you. Ms. Maxwell may be out for the rest of the day at conferences so | am guessing we will get back to you tomorrow
AM with the signed docs. |s this ok?

From: Chelsey Waldron <[ -

Date: Monday, September 22, 2014 at 1:46 PM

To: I < S

Cc:"HE - - /uliana Shkreli <] . CHelsey Waldron
< I

Subject: RE: Paperwork needed from Ghislaine
Hi .

Per the below, attached please find the Atlas Enhanced Fund LP Investor Application. Please have Ghislaine sign, date and
initial where indicated. Once complete, please return via email (PDF).

Please reach out with any questions.

Thank you,
Chelsey

From: Shkreli, Juliana

Sent: Monday, September 22, 2014 1:11 PM

To: I

Cc: Ramdeen, Vijai; Waldron, Chelsey Devon; | NG
Subject: RE: Paperwork needed from Ghislaine

Thanks . We are preparing the paperwork and will send it over to you today.

Best,
Juliana

From: [N
Sent: Monday, September 22, 2014 1:04 PM
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To: Waldron, Chelsey Devon
Cc: Shkreli, Juliana; Ramdeen, Vijai
Subject: Paperwork needed from Ghislaine

Good afternoon,

Regarding the email string below, can you please send me the paperwork needed from Ms. Maxwell so we can get it signed
and back over to you?

Many thanks,
[

From: [N <

Date: Monday, September 22, 2014 at 1:01 PM

To: Scott Stackman <[ GGG

cc: "I < I - ' I < I,
< - | uliana Shkreli <] - Chelsey Waldron <[ -
I - D

Subject: Re:

Yes

FACEBOOK <https://www.facebook.com/TerraMarProject> - TWITTER <http://twitter.com/terramarproject> - G+
<https://plus.google.com/104195649525707945586/posts> - PINTEREST <http://pinterest.com/terramarproject/> -
INSTAGRAM <http://instagram.com/p/PhLoQKAVEq/> - PLEDGE <http://theterramarproject.org/#citizenship> - THE DAILY
CATCH <http://theterramarproject.org/thedailycatch/

From: [N
Sent: Monday, 22 September 2014 13:00
To: Ghislaine

Is it possible to get the paperwork back by tomorrow?

Scott L. Stackman

Managing Director - Investiments
Private Wealth Advisor

UBS Private Wealth Manapement
299 Park Avenue 25th Floor

MNew York, NY. 10171

T

C
E.'

htp:/Minancialservicesing. ubs com/icam/stackmancasricl/

Pleaae be mibvised that this e=mail = not an official tmnesction conlmmation. The official comfirmsiion of thiz trensacton will be senl to voun via regalar mal

From: Ghislaine [mailto G |
Sent: Monday, September 22, 2014 12:58 PM
To: Stackman, Scott

Subject: Re:

Yes. I'd like to do it. Can we put 400,000 to work

CONFIDENTIAL UBSTERRAMAROODO0E06
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FACEBOOK <https://www.facebook.com/TerraMarProject> - TWITTER

<http://twitter.com/terramarproject> - G+ <https://plus.google.com,/104195649525707945586/posts> -
PINTEREST <http://pinterest.com/terramarproject/> - INSTAGRAM

<http://instagram.com/p/PhLoQKAVEq/> - PLEDGE <http://theterramarproject.org/#citizenship> - THE DAILY
CATCH <http://theterramarproject.org/thedailycatch/

From: I

Sent: Monday, 22 September 2014 12:56
To: Ghislaine

Subject:

How are you? Did you have a chance to review the Ballasny information? They are up another 1,5% in September,

Scoit L. Stackman

Managing Direclor - Investments
Private Wealth Advisor

UBS Private Wealth Management
299 Park Avenue 25th Floor

Mew York, NY. 10171

T

C I

F

http:/ffinancialservicesine. ubs. comdteam/stackmancasriel/

Mease be advised that this e-maul 15 nol an official transaction confimation. The official confirmation of this tramsaction will be senl o you via rugu|ur miil,

CONFIDENTIAL UBSTERRAMARCOOO0E0T
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